ppleTree
Day School

18 Scenic Loop Rd. Suite 100 * Boerne * Texas « 78006

Age

Infants -12 mo. Class
12-18 Mo. Class

18-24 mo. Class

2-3 yrs. (not potty trained)
3,4,5 yrs. (potty trained)

School Age Children

After School
Holidays
Early Release
Summer

School age children who already attend the school will be charged an additional $40 per day on
single day school holidays and $30 for early release days. Registration fees will be accessed on
September 1t of each year. All Discounts and credits apply to full-time enrollment only. Tuition
rates and fees are established on an annual basis: therefore, there is no reduction in tuition for
iliness, holidays or school closings. Children must be "accident free" for one month to be defined
as potty trained. If you have questions regarding your payment options, you may discuss it with the

front desk. Thank you.

Tuition sheet 9-1-23/013124LKV

(830) 981-4343 « Fax (830) 755-6500
www.appletreedayschool.com

Weekly

280
260
260
250
240

95

40 (per day)
30 (per day)
240



