

18 Scenic Loop Rd. Suite 100 • Boerne • Texas • 78006 (830) 981-4343 • Fax (830) 755-6500 www.appletreedayschool.com

Age	<u>Weekly</u>
Infants -12 mo. Class	280
12-18 Mo. Class	260
18-24 mo. <i>C</i> lass	260
2-3 yrs. (not potty trained)	250
3,4,5 yrs. (potty trained)	240

School Age Children

After School	95
Holidays	40 (per day)
Early Release	30 (per day)
Summer	240

School age children who already attend the school will be charged an additional \$40 per day on single day school holidays and \$30 for early release days. Registration fees will be accessed on September 1st of each year. All Discounts and credits apply to full-time enrollment only. Tuition rates and fees are established on an annual basis: therefore, there is no reduction in tuition for illness, holidays or school closings. Children must be "accident free" for one month to be defined as potty trained. If you have questions regarding your payment options, you may discuss it with the front desk. Thank you.